33Industrial Enclosures ~ WEATHERPROOF INDUSTRIAL ENCLOSURES
NBP141004-10F
NB121005-10F-1
NBB141207-100
NBB181608-10FS
Item # Size Description List Price
120VAC Powered Enclosures
L-com's brand of NEMA rated enclosures are perfect for housing both wired and wireless equipment. We offer a wide selection of enclosures set
up to be used for 120VAC power applications.
NB121005-100 12 x 10 x 5" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate 175.00
NBP141004-100 14 x 10 x 4" Gray ABS, 120 VAC Outlet, Hook & Loop Mounting Pad 55.00
NBP141004-100-4 14 x 10 x 4" Gray ABS, 120 VAC Outlet, Hook & Loop Mounting Pad, 4 Pack 190.00
NBE141006-100 14 x 10 x 6" Gray ABS, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate 125.00
NBC141206-100 14 x 12 x 6" Gray FRP, Removable Lid, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate 230.00
NBS141206-100 14 x 12 x 6" Gray Carbon Steel, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate 305.00
NB141207-100 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate 200.00
NB141207-100T 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, with Terminal Block Installed 155.00
NB141207-100T-UL 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, with Terminal Block Installed, UL Listed 210.00
NB141207-100-UL 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, UL Listed 295.00
NBB141207-100 14 x 12 x 7" Black FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate 235.00
NBW141207-100 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, Windowed Lid, 120 VAC, Duplex Power Outlets 255.00
NB181608-100 18 x 16 x 8" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate 290.00
NBB181608-100 18 x 16 x 8" Black FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate 322.00
NBW181608-100 18 x 16 x 8" Gray FRP, Windowed Lid, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate 370.00
NB201611-100 20 x 16 x 11" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate 525.00
120VAC Vented/Passive Cooled Enclosures
L-com's brand of NEMA rated enclosures are perfect for housing both wired and wireless equipment. In addition to 120 VAC Power we have vented
versions available to provide passive cooling.
NB121005-10V 12 x 10 x 5" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Vented Lid 195.00
NBP141004-10V 14 x 10 x 4" Gray ABS, 120 VAC, Outlet, hook & loop mounting pad, Vented Lid, No Rain Shields 90.00
NBP141004-10VW 14 x 10 x 4" Gray ABS, 120 VAC, Outlet, hook & loop mounting pad, Vented Lid  With Rain Shields 105.00
NBE141006-10V 14 x 10 x 6" Gray ABS, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Vented Lid 155.00
NBC141206-10V 14 x 12 x 6" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Removable Vented Lid 248.00
NB141207-10V 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Vented Lid 215.00
NBB141207-10V 14 x 12 x 7" Black FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Vented Lid 249.00
NB181608-10V 18 x 16 x 8" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Vented Lid 305.00
NBB181608-10V 18 x 16 x 8" Black FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Vented Lid 337.00
NB201611-10V 20 x 16 x 11" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Vented Lid 540.00
120VAC Active Cooled Enclosure
L-com's brand of NEMA rated enclosures are perfect for housing both wired and wireless equipment. In addition to providing 120VAC Power and
venting, we also offer active cooling versions with Mechanical Thermostat Controlled or Solid State Controlled Cooling Fan(s).
NB121005-10F 12 x 10 x 5" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Cooling Fan 205.00
NB121005-10F-1 12 x 10 x 5" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Cooling Fan (85° fan turn-on) 197.70
NBP141004-10F 14 x 10 x 4" Gray ABS, 120 VAC, Outlet, Hook & Loop Mounting Pad, Cooling Fan, No Rain Shields 110.00
NBP141004-10FW 14 x 10 x 4" Gray ABS, 120 VAC, Outlet, Hook & Loop Mounting Pad, Cooling Fan,With Rain Shields 120.00
NBE141006-10F 14 x 10 x 4" Gray ABS, 120 VAC, Outlet, Hook & Loop Mounting Pad, Cooling Fan 165.00
NB141207-10F 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Cooling Fan 230.00
NB141207-10F-1 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Cooling Fan (85° fan turn-on) 223.00
NBB141207-10F 14 x 12 x 7" Black FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Cooling Fan 275.00
NB141207-10FS 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Solid State Controlled Cooling Fan 255.00
NB141207-10FS-UL 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Solid State Controlled Cooling Fan, UL Listed 310.00
NBB141207-10FS 14 x 12 x 7" Black FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Solid State Controlled Cooling Fan 290.00
NB141207-10FSD 14 x 12 x 7" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Dual Solid State Controlled Cooling Fans 265.00
NB181608-10F 18 x 16 x 8" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Dual Cooling Fans 340.00
NB181608-10F-1 18 x 16 x 8" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Dual Cooling Fans (85° fan turn-on) 340.00
NBB181608-10F 18 x 16 x 8" Black FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Dual Cooling Fans 372.00
NB181608-10FS 18 x 16 x 8" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Dual Solid State Controlled Cooling Fans 360.00
NBB181608-10FS 18 x 16 x 8" Black FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Solid State Controlled Dual Cooling Fans 392.00
NB181608-10FSX 18 x 16 x 8" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Dual Individually Controlled Cooling Fans w/Solid State Controllers 370.00
NB201611-10F 20 x 16 x 11" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Dual Cooling Fans 575.00
NB201611-10F-1 20 x 16 x 11" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Dual Cooling Fans (85° fan turn-on) 575.00
NB201611-10FS 20 x 16 x 11" Gray FRP, 120 VAC, Aluminum Mounting Plate, Dual Solid State Controlled Cooling Fans 615.00
NBC141206-100
NBC141206-10V
NB201611-10F-1